MANIOBRASOPTIMIZADAS DE VERACRUZ SA.DE C.V.

REPORTE DE MANIOBRASDEL DIA 28/02/2021

MANIOBRASREALIZADAS

Cliente

ALTAMARITIMA, SA.DEC.V.
ISSMARINE

PEMEX LOGISTICA

MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COMPANY
MEXICO, SA. DEC.V.

MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COMPANY
MEXICO, SA.DEC.V.

Folio

AMA1851

AMA1840

AMA1848

AMA1850

AMA1847

Buque

MSC IMMACOLATA
MISS BENEDETTA
TAMPICO

MSC CADIZ

MSC TORONTO

Servicio
SERVICIO DE AMARRE DE
SALIDA

SERVICIO DE AMARRE DE
SALIDA

SERVICIO DE AMARRE DE
ENTRADA

SERVICIO DE AMARRE DE
SALIDA

SERVICIO DE AMARRE DE
ENTRADA

Costo Servicio

3436.15

0.00

3428.00

3000.00

3000.00

Total: $12864.15



